
®CEN   Lägern
Schützenhaus Steinmaur - Team Lägern - SWITZERLAND
04.09.2021 04.09.2021-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Final Results Comp. 5 CEN* 89 Km
1/STEFANIE EICHENBERGER-SCHÜPBACH SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 211897

A.N. PROMETHEUS CH / 105857 2007/Grey/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/

Trainer : Stefanie Eichenberger-schüpbach SUI

05:39:41

15,721

TOTAL

  1

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:30:41

09:37:43

07:02

10:27:43

17,566

17,566

01:52:43

GATE1/33 Km

 60

12:35:08

12:40:43

05:35

13:30:43

14,887

16,116

02:13:00

 56

GATE2/66 Km

15:04:41

15:18:26

13:45

14,686

15,721

01:33:58

 52

Finish/89 Km

00:26:22

4/IRENE NÄF SWITZERLAND  Verein Swiss Endurance 127132

TIGA DU CAVALLON / 132906 2011/Grey/Shagya-araber/MARE/250259600460433

Trainer : Irene Näf SUI

05:41:31

15,636

TOTAL

  2

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:30:39

09:38:47

08:08

10:28:47

17,401

17,401

01:53:47

GATE1/33 Km

 62

12:34:55

12:43:11

08:16

13:33:11

14,732

15,956

02:14:24

 56

GATE2/66 Km

15:06:31

15:20:54

14:23

14,786

15,636

01:33:20

 48

Finish/89 Km

00:30:47

+ 00:01:50

2/FRÉDÉRIQUE ERNST SWITZERLAND  Distanzreitverein Endurance 246819

POLLUX OX / 127549 2010/Grey/Vollblut Araber/GELDING/276020000079277

Trainer : Frédérique Ernst SUI

06:13:20

14,304

TOTAL

  3

Km/h

ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:43:25

09:45:49

02:24

10:35:49

16,388

16,388

02:00:49

GATE1/33 Km

 60

12:47:21

12:51:47

04:26

13:41:47

14,562

15,422

02:15:58

 60

GATE2/66 Km

15:38:20

15:44:49

06:29

11,840

14,304

01:56:33

 52

Finish/89 Km

00:13:19

+ 00:33:39

5/GWYNNETH ROBBIANI SWITZERLAND
WHY SHY CH /
Trainer : Gwynneth Robbiani SUI

TOTAL
ARR
IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

09:30:36

09:39:41

09:05

10:29:41

17,265

17,265

01:54:41

GATE1/33 Km

 52

12:34:54

12:43:15

08:21

13:33:15

14,824

15,952

02:13:34

 56

GATE2/66 Km

15:12:09

15:26:58

14:49

13,953

15,382

01:38:54

 51

Finish/89 Km

GaitFinish-Line

FTQ

3/DELPHINE GUMY SWITZERLAND
O AZURIA CH /
Trainer : Delphine Gumy SUI

abgemeldet

FTQ
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Pres. Ground Jury : Stefan MEIER (SUI) Chief Steward :
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